1:00 pm

1:05 pm

1:10 pm

1:15 pm

1:20 pm

1:50 pm

2:10 pm

2:20 pm

GVRA

Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation Services Board
Thursday, October 2, 2025, from 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Georgia National Fairgrounds & Agricenter
401 Larry Walker Parkway, Perry, Georgia 31069-1367

Opening

Welcome and Remarks

Roll Call and Agenda

Consent Agenda
e Board Meeting Minutes Approval
e Budget Report
e Annual Report

GVRA Updates
VR Updates

New Business/Old Business

*Public Comments/Adjournment

Tom Wilson
GVRS Board Chair

Tom Wilson
GVRS Board Chair

Tom Wilson
GVRS Board Chair

Tom Wilson
GVRS Board Chair

Chris Wells
GVRA Executive Director

Deana Brown
Director of Programs

Tom Wilson
GVRS Board Chair

Tom Wilson

GVRS Board Chair

*Individuals are allowed up to five (5) minutes for public comment. The board requests that individuals seeking to provide
public comments provide written notice in advance or upon completion of the meeting.

Please join the Zoom meeting by clicking on this link.


https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603727051?pwd=3Vmnshn2ZQ0YiyZpggwMAbkm3Rnfpa.1

