

Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation Services Board Thursday, October 2, 2025, from 1:00 PM – 3:00 PM

Georgia National Fairgrounds & Agricenter 401 Larry Walker Parkway, Perry, Georgia 31069-1367

1:00 pm	Opening	Tom Wilson GVRS Board Chair
1:05 pm	Welcome and Remarks	Tom Wilson GVRS Board Chair
1:10 pm	Roll Call and Agenda	Tom Wilson GVRS Board Chair
1:15 pm	Consent AgendaBoard Meeting Minutes ApprovalBudget ReportAnnual Report	Tom Wilson GVRS Board Chair
1:20 pm	GVRA Updates	Chris Wells GVRA Executive Director
1:50 pm	VR Updates	Deana Brown Director of Programs
2:10 pm	New Business/Old Business	Tom Wilson GVRS Board Chair
2:20 pm	*Public Comments/Adjournment	Tom Wilson GVRS Board Chair

^{*}Individuals are allowed up to five (5) minutes for public comment. The board requests that individuals seeking to provide public comments provide written notice in advance or upon completion of the meeting.

Please join the Zoom meeting by clicking on this link.